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PORTLAND ROAD Theft/Taking of M/V Unknown suspect has taken victim’s vehicle by means 
unknown 

12/11/2021 
17:00:00 

15/11/2021 
09:10:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

BOND ROAD Theft From M/V 3 x males have stolen catalytic converter from victim's 
vehicle. 

15/11/2021 
20:35:00 

15/11/2021 
20:37:00 
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Fields 

HOGARTH CRESCENT Burglary - 
Residential 

Burglary 25/11/2021 
15:35:00 

25/11/2021 
15:42:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

RUNNYMEDE Burglary - 
Residential 

Victim has awoken to find the suspect inside of their 
address. No further details at this stage. 
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17:30:00 

01/11/2021 
17:35:00 
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Fields 

WILLOW VIEW Burglary - 
Residential 

Attempt of residential burglary 01/11/2021 
17:00:00 

01/11/2021 
17:20:00 

 

 

 

 

 


