## **Lavender Fields**

Lavender Fields	PORTLAND ROAD	Theft/Taking of M/V	Unknown suspect has taken victim's vehicle by means unknown	12/11/2021 17:00:00	15/11/2021 09:10:00
Lavender Fields	BOND ROAD	Theft From M/V	3 x males have stolen catalytic converter from victim's vehicle.	15/11/2021 20:35:00	15/11/2021 20:37:00
Lavender Fields	HOGARTH CRESCENT	Burglary - Residential	Burglary	25/11/2021 15:35:00	25/11/2021 15:42:00
Lavender Fields	RUNNYMEDE	Burglary - Residential	Victim has awoken to find the suspect inside of their address. No further details at this stage.	01/11/2021 17:30:00	01/11/2021 17:35:00
Lavender Fields	WILLOW VIEW	Burglary - Residential	Attempt of residential burglary	01/11/2021 17:00:00	01/11/2021 17:20:00